Total 3,000 r{os < 5,664.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Five Thousand Six Hundr€d Sixty Four Only
E.&OE

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

4,800.0o 9% 43?.OO 432.00 864.00
Total

3926
/r,800.00 /t:}2.00 432.00 864.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Hundred Sixty Four Only

Company's PAN : AliZFGSlrgP
Declaration
We aectare ttrat ttris invoice shorrs the actual pdoe of the
ggods described and that all particubrs are true and conect.

Companys Bank Details
Bank Name : lclcl BANK LTD (630805500095)
A/c No. 53O8O55{Xrc95